Applicants must provide a CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE 
*general policy of liability insurance which shall provide a limit of coverage of not less than three
hundred thousand dollars/one hundred thousand dollars ($300,000/$100,000) for bodily injury
and twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) for property damage. City of Big Lake must be listed
as Certificate Holder.
*If vending is occurring on City owned property (streets, right-of-way, parks, etc.), the City must
be listed as Coinsured (additional insured) on the policy.

Date Submitted:

[...]

Insurance Requirements.  

A. The Applicant shall carry a general policy of liability insurance which shall 
provide a limit of coverage of not less than three hundred thousand dollars/one 
hundred thousand dollars ($300,000/$100,000) for bodily injury and twenty five 
thousand dollars ($25,000) for property damage. 

1. Coinsured Requirement. Mobile Food Units operating on any public 
property must provide a certificate of insurance showing the City 
listed as coinsured. 

B. Notice of Cancellation. The insurance policy required by this Section shall